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
basement: This home is double constructed and
is in fine condition. The price is $3500 and
you need pay only $500 down.

COE A McKENNA & CO. Main 4522.
8 2 4th St.. Board of Trade bldg.

$11650 $1650
MONTAVILLA

5 room well built cottage with cement base-
ment, gas. sewer, sidewalks, 50x100 lot, chicken
houses, etc. Easy terms.

A. II. AKERSON, 420 Henry Bldg.

On West Alberta St.
6 room bungalow, hardwood floors, built-i- n

kitchen, paneled dining room, laundry trayi,
50x100 lot. paved street. $3250; $750 cash,
$25 month.

EDWARD A. BROWN CO..
303' Railway Exchange bldg. Main 2693.

OWN A HOME of your own; let it.iW( furnish easy payment loans like rent W
ruild according to your plans and pocketbock;
sketches free ; our system saves you money and
avoids risks.

PORTLAND HOME BUILDING
ASSOCIATION. ISO.

829-63- 0 Henry bldg. Main 8198.
AN 8 ROOM bungalow type' house, ready for

immediate occupancy. 1 block from car. gar-
age. A genuine bargain at $5500; good terms.
Other houses similar to this are commanding
$6500 or more. Act quirk. Mr. Brown, 270

st. Main 1700". Tabor 59.

$2250 Woodlawn $2250
5 room modern bungalow, built in buffet,

bookcases, Dutch kitchen., full basement, 50x
100 lot. Very easy terms.

A.H. AKERSON . 420 Henry Bldg.
WOODLAWN BUNGALOW $2100

5 large rooms, full concrete foundation and
basement, large porches, 8 large fruit trees, good
chicken house and 2 runs, splendid garage, lo-
cated 654 Liberty st. $400 cash, $25 monthly.
Fred W. German Co,. 732 Cham, of Com, bldg.

995 E. 2 Est North
T room bungalow, basement, paneled dining

room, small buffet, paved street. 2 blocks south
Alberta car. 3150: $600 cash. Main 2693.

WHY NOT BUILD I
Get an artistic home by an established archi-

tectural firm at low cost We build anything;
furnish the money if desired, L. R. Bailey Co..
Inc.. contracting architects. 924 N. W. Bank.

A BIG SNAP
LADD ADDITION

8 room house and garage. Large lot with all
improvements paid. Phone me about it. Tabor
3483. Mr. Delahunty.

LOTS OF GROUND
$200 casn. $20 mo. buys 5 rm. bouse with

118il79Vj of ground, large chicken bouse, gar-
den, berries of all kinds and 4 young fruit trees.
Total price $1700. Fred W. German Co.. 732
Cham, of Corn.
MCST sell, leaving town, our 2 acres.

modern bouse, garage, large bam, cherry,
apple, prune, pear trees and berries, all bearing,
close to Hawthorne car, grammar and Franklin
high school, beautiful view. 2614 67th sL
S. E.. just off Division st. Terms.

ROSE CITY-PA-
RK BARGAINPfERMS

Modern, attractive. 8 room bungalow, with
sleeping porch well built, very convenient, all
built in and up to date features, fine location,
good garage, shade trees: must sell, leaving city.
Price $2850. Tabor 6559.

$1025 COTTAGE
Terms $300 Cash. Lot 50x100

Living room, larg-- - kitchen, 2 bedrooms, fruit
trees, cement sidewalks. 2 blocks tfrom Rose
City Park car. Phone TVbor 5196.
FOR SALE By owner, a new, exceptionally

well built 7 room house, on a 100x100 corner
lot, or 50x100: hardwood floors, fireplace and
built ins, cement basement, laundry trays, paved
sts. and tewer. &4 Mason st.

not modern house at 224 E. 86th st.
50x100 lot. plenty . fruit, cheap at $800;

$800 down, $10 mo. 1892 Thorburn are. Ta-b-

8033.
8 ROOMS, fireplace, built-i- n buffet, den. .full

basement Corner lot, 1 block from Broad
way ear. walking distance, east aide. Owner
Tabor B4a.
FOR BALK Large 6 room bouse, barn. 2

chicken houses, garden, fruit, 5 lota. Phone
Tabor 6814.
HAWTHORNE district. beautiful bungalow,

$3750: also love'y borne,. 7 rx ens.' Owner.
East 8015.
7 ROOM house for sale, reasonable. Inquire

H2 li 47tU St. Tabor 3468.

FOR SALE FARMS II

WASHINGTON COCNTT FARMS

40 'acres. 20 acre under cultivation, balance
in good pasture' with some timber; good 5 room
house. cwbam. new horaebarn. chicken house,
hoghouse, gangs, cellar, smokehouse, good well,
3 overflowing springs; 1 acre family orchard of
variety of fruit, including some English walnut
tree. 2 acres in potatoes and 18 tons of hay;
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